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1646 07/10/2013 DATA RECOGNITION CORPORATION MINNEAPOLIS MN ISAT TESTING FEES 18.00
Totals for 1646 18.00
1647 07/10/2013 DATA RECOGNITION CORPORATION MINNEAPOLIS MN ISAT TESTING FEE FOR 18.00
Totals for 1647 18.00
2343 07/09/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #151 BURLEY ID JUNE INTEREST 2013 1.08
Totals for 2343 1.08
4021 07/03/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL DIST 151 BURLEY D Sales tax payable for June 2013 33.30
Totals for 4021 33.30
4022 07/08/2013 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCIAL CAROL STREAM IL Miscellaneous summer school 62.95
supplies: pencil sharpener, file
boxes, pencils and envelopes
Totals for 4022 62.95
6004 07/02/2013 BASIC DANCE TRAINING HEBER CITY uT Stepps Summer Camp 5,702.00
Totals for 6004 5,702.00
6005 07/09/2013 IDAHO STATE COACHES ASSOC. KUNA D Idaho Coaches Clinic 50.00
Totals for 6005 50.00
6006 07/09/2013 BARTON'S CLUB 93 JACKPOT NV Idaho Coaches Clinic Lodging 51.00
Totals for 6006 51.00
6007 07/09/2013 MURPHY, MARY BURLEY ID Dance Glitz Kits 81.15
Totals for 6007 81.15
6008 07/09/2013 THOMAS, JED BURLEY ID Summer Weight Room Stipend 1,500.00
Totals for 6008 1,500.00
6009 07/09/2013 DAHLSTROM AND COMPANY HOLLISTON MA Job Hunting Handbook 85.25
Totals for 6009 85.25
6010 07/09/2013 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID Netgear 8 Port Switch 67.99
Totals for 6010 67.99
6011 07/09/2013 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS & GIFTS BURLEY ID Flowers - 389.50
Totals for 6011 389.50
6012 07/09/2013 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN 1D Ag Trip - Lodging 154.00
Totals for 6012 154.00
6013 07/09/2013 LEE FAMILY BROADCASTING RUPERT ID Greenhouse Advertising 405.00
Totals for 6013 405.00
6014 07/09/2013 RUDY & SONS GREENHOUSES, INC. LOGAN uT Pansy 97.20
Totals for 6014 97.20
6015 07/09/2013 IHSAA BOISE ID Catastrophic Insurance & 2,116.00
Membership Fees
Totals for 6015 2,116.00
6016 07/09/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Project Supplies 192.87
Totals for 6016 192.87
6017 07/09/2013 SOUTHERN IDAHO WELDING BURLEY ID SS Cut Outs 16.30
Totals for 6017 16.30
6018 07/09/2013 GODFREY, RACHELLE BURLEY ID Project Supplies 38.12
Totals for 6018 38.12
6019 07/09/2013 BARCLAY MECHANICAL SERVICES PAUL ID Fabrication Parts 385.20
Totals for 6019 385.20
6020 07/09/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECYCLING BURLEY ID Project Steel 71.87
Totals for 6020 71.87
6021 07/09/2013 WEEKLY MAILER BURLEY ID Plant Sale Advertising 176.00
Totals for 6021 176.00
6022 07/09/2013 RAMSEY HEATING & ELECTRIC INC. BURLEY ID Project Supplies 123.70
Totals for 6022 123.70
6023 07/09/2013 RIVERSIDE BOISE HOTEL BOISE ID PTE Lodging - S. Condie Rm 119 & 579.00
L Godfrey Rm 408
Totals for 6023 579.00
6024 07/09/2013 JOSTEN'S -TF TWIN FALLS ID Staff Gown 19.00
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Totals for 6024 19.00
6025 07/09/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL DIST 151 BURLEY ID Weight Room Stipend - M. Hill 1,454.40
Totals for 6025 1,454.40
6026 07/09/2013 DRC CORP. MAPLE GROVE MN ISAT Tests 18.00
Totals for 6026 18.00
6027 07/09/2013 ONE PARTY PLACE SOUTH WHITLEY IN Jr. Prom Decorations 664.54
Totals for 6027 664.54
6028 07/09/2013 PERFORMANCE COUTURE LLC FARMINGTON uT Stepps - Uniforms 3,984.32
Totals for 6028 3,984.32
6029 07/09/2013 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID Keyboard Pedal & Bassoon Reed 89.28
Totals for 6029 89.28
6030 07/09/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL DIST 151 BURLEY ID Driver's Ed Fees 3,300.00
Totals for 6030 3,300.00
6031 07/18/2013 VERIZONWIRELESS DALLAS TX Athletic Cell Phone 86.90
#67160707476-00001 - 2012-13
Totals for 6031 86.90
6032 07/18/2013 MAILFINANCE CHICAGO IL Lease Payment - Postal Meter 339.00
(QUARTERLY)
Totals for 6032 339.00
6033 07/19/2013 STOVER, BRIAN BELLINGTON wWv Custom Drum Charts 200.00
Totals for 6033 200.00
6034 07/19/2013 PRO PAINT BURLEY ID Metal Blinds 640.00
Totals for 6034 640.00
6035 07/19/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL DIST 151 BURLEY ID Correction on Weight Room 707.94
Stipend
Totals for 6035 707.94
6036 07/19/2013 OKELBERRY, RANDY HEYBURN ID Repair of Trimmer 106.32
Totals for 6036 106.32
6037 07/19/2013 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA Postage 1,090.74
Totals for 6037 1,090.74
6038 07/23/2013 UP-FRONT FOOTWEAR, INC MOUNT JOY PA Band Shoes 287.40
Totals for 6038 287.40
6039 07/23/2013 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC. BATAVIA IL Safety Goggles 279.50
Totals for 6039 279.50
6040 07/23/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Leadership T-Shirts 157.50
Totals for 6040 157.50
6041 07/23/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Portable Speaker System 188.88
Totals for 6041 188.88
6042 07/23/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOMER CHARGES PITTSBURGH PA Baseball Concessions 328.01
Totals for 6042 328.01
6043 07/23/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOMER CHARGES PITTSBURGH PA Baseball Banquet 116.41
Totals for 6043 116.41
6044 07/23/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOMER CHARGES PITTSBURGH PA Good-Bye Ice Cream Party 56.40
Totals for 6044 56.40
6045 07/23/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOMER CHARGES PITTSBURGH PA End of Year Cheer Party Supplies 33.01
Totals for 6045 33.01
6046 07/23/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOMER CHARGES PITTSBURGH PA Golf Scramble Food 30.33
Totals for 6046 30.33
6047 07/23/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOMER CHARGES PITTSBURGH PA Senior Presentation Refreshments 133.99
Totals for 6047 133.99
6048 07/23/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOMER CHARGES PITTSBURGH PA Greenhouse Open House Supplies 100.58
Totals for 6048 100.58
6049 07/23/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOMER CHARGES PITTSBURGH PA TADA Supplies 39.18
Totals for 6049 39.18
6050 07/23/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOMER CHARGES PITTSBURGH PA Bel Canto Banquet - Chicken 57.51
Totals for 6050 57.51
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6051 07/23/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOMER CHARGES PITTSBURGH PA FFA EXPO TREATS 125.60
Totals for 6051 125.60
6052 07/23/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOMER CHARGES PITTSBURGH PA Classroom Supplies 362.21
Totals for 6052 362.21
6053 07/24/2013 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC. VALLEY FORGE PA Wizard of Oz Marching Band 70.99
Totals for 6053 70.99
6054 07/24/2013 Albertson's DENVER co Senior Office Aide Gift 464 .44
Certificates
Totals for 6054 464.44
6055 07/24/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Grad Night Prizes 618.40
Totals for 6055 618.40
6056 07/24/2013 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL Yearbook - Final Charges #40499 1,280.83
Totals for 6056 1,280.83
6057 07/24/2013 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL Replacement Diploma 11.08
Totals for 6057 11.08
6058 07/24/2013 UNIVERSITY OF ID BEST WESTERN MOSCOW ID FFA Moscow Trip Lodging 1,593.43
Totals for 6058 1,593.43
6059 07/24/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID Open P.O. - Supplies 329.25
Totals for 6059 329.25
6060 07/24/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Tennis Uniforms 572.96
Totals for 6060 572.96
6061 07/24/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Threads Order - Football 114.72
Totals for 6061 114.72
6062 07/30/2013 DAKTRONICS BROOKINGS SD Scoreboard Panel 1,447.00
Totals for 6062 1,447.00
6063 07/30/2013 HICKENLOOPER, KIM Cheer Choreography 450.00
Totals for 6063 450.00
6064 07/30/2013 I LOVE CHEER Choreography 2,750.00
Totals for 6064 2,750.00
6065 07/30/2013 KRISPY KREME Cheer Fundraiser 605.00
Totals for 6065 605.00
6066 07/30/2013 AP EXAMS PRINCETON NJ Alternate AP Exam 81.00
Totals for 6066 81.00
6067 07/30/2013 PEPSI BOTTLING VENTURES CITY OF INDUSTRY CA Concessions Supplies 866.81
Totals for 6067 866.81
6068 07/30/2013 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID ID State Coaches Conference 102.60
Travel
Totals for 6068 102.60
6328 07/08/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Insulated Beverage Coolers 54.94
Totals for 6328 54.94
6329 07/10/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL DIST 151 BURLEY ID Sales Tax - June 2.00
Totals for 6329 2.00
6330 07/10/2013 DATA RECOGNITION CORPORATION MINNEAPOLIS MN ISAT testing fee 6.00
Totals for 6330 6.00
6331 07/10/2013 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID 8th Grade Class Fees 490.00
Totals for 6331 490.00
7574 07/02/2013 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL Yearbook invoice 1076607 2,638.90
Totals for 7574 2,638.90
7575 07/02/2013 PIONEER BUILDERS LOGAN uT Utilities for Boys Basketball 173.96
Camp
Totals for 7575 173.96
7576 07/02/2013 SMITH, Chantelle OREM uT Choreographer 525.00
Totals for 7576 525.00
7577 07/02/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Treats for BBB Camp, Screws for 270.66
Assembling Graduation Stand
Totals for 7577 270.66
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7578 07/09/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #151 BURLEY D To provide voided check to 0.01
online registratio
Totals for 7578 0.01
7579 07/09/2013 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL Invoice 1076607 2012-13 Yearbook 2,190.10
final payment
Totals for 7579 2,190.10
7580 07/09/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #151 BURLEY D June Sales Tax 42.36
Totals for 7580 42.36
7581 07/09/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #151 BURLEY D June Sales Tax 42.37
Totals for 7581 42.37
7582 07/16/2013 OSTERHOUT, ALYCIA BOISE ID JHGBB Camp 588.50
Totals for 7582 588.50
9042 07/03/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS D Basketball camp shirts IN#18826 232.40
Totals for 9042 232.40
9043 07/05/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS D Basketball camp shirts IN#18826 232.40
Totals for 9043 232.40
9044 07/05/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #151 BURLEY D June Sales Tax 24.91
Totals for 9044 24.91
9045 07/05/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Basketball camp shirts IN#18826 232.40
Totals for 9045 232.40
9046 07/05/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #151 BURLEY D June Sales Tax 24.91
Totals for 9046 24.91
14154 07/16/2013 HICKENLOOPER, KIMBERLY POCATELLO ID CHEER CHOREOGRAPHY 325.00
Totals for 14154 325.00
14155 07/16/2013 PONDEROSA GOLF COURSE BURLEY ID DRIVING RANGE 92.50
Totals for 14155 92.50
14156 07/16/2013 ECP TIME EQUIPMENT HAMILTON ON BELL SYSTEM FOR CLASSROOM 293.95
Totals for 14156 293.95
14157 07/16/2013 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AND GREENHOU BURLEY ID GRADUATION FLOWERS 291.08
Totals for 14157 291.08
14158 07/23/2013 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY POCATELLO ID DECLO LIONS/ SCHOLARSHIP 500.00
Totals for 14158 500.00
14159 07/23/2013 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY POCATELLO ID SCHOLARSHIP DECLO LIONS 500.00
Totals for 14159 500.00
14160 07/23/2013 UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO MOSCOW ID SCHOLARSHIP DECLO Lions 500.00
Totals for 14160 500.00
14161 07/23/2013 UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY LOGAN UuT FFA SCHOLARSHIP/ 500.00
A01933871
Totals for 14161 500.00
14162 07/23/2013 UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY LOGAN UuT FFA SCHOLARSHIP/ 500.00
A01836087
Totals for 14162 500.00
14163 07/23/2013 UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY LOGAN UuT FFA SCHOLARSHIP/ 500.00
A01873174
Totals for 14163 500.00
14164 07/29/2013 WILSON, VIRGINIA MERIDIAN ID TRAVEL FOR YEARBOOK CAMP 100.00
Totals for 14164 100.00
14165 07/29/2013 MAY, SADIE LOGAN uT CHEER CHOREOGRAPHY 330.00
Totals for 14165 330.00
14166 07/29/2013 RAMPERSAD, JORDAN LOGAN uT CHEER CAMP/MUSIC/HOTEL 498.70
Totals for 14166 498.70
14167 07/29/2013 SCHUMAN, SAMANTHA LOGAN UT CHEER CHOREOGRAPHY 356.00
Totals for 14167 356.00
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14168 07/29/2013 STUMPS SOUTH WHITLEY IN prom tissue grass 76.91
Totals for 14168 76.91
14169 07/29/2013 BUCKS BAGS BOISE ID CAMP WEAR 353.09
Totals for 14169 353.09
14170 07/29/2013 RICHINS, DWIGHT FOOTBALL CAMP COACHING 300.00
Totals for 14170 300.00
17187 07/02/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL DIST 151 BURLEY ID JUNE SALES TAX 103.52
Totals for 17187 103.52
17188 07/02/2013 HAWKES, CELES BURLEY ID JH CHEER CAMP FEES 300.00
Totals for 17188 300.00
17189 07/02/2013 GTM SPORTSWEAR Kansas City MO NEW VOLLEYBALL GAME JERSEYS (SEE 663.00
ATTACHED SHEET)
Totals for 17189 663.00
17190 07/09/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FUN POPS FOR STUDENT BODY 47 .47
ACTIVITY/GIFT FOR COUNSELOR
LEAVING
Totals for 17190 47.47
17191 07/09/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID REVERSIBLE PRACTICE 598.74
UNIFORMS/BBALL CAMP TSHIRTS (SEE
ATTACHED)
Totals for 17191 598.74
17192 07/23/2013 DOLLAMUR SPORT SURFACES MIDDLETON WI NEW WRESTLING MAT FOR RAFT RIVER 3,000.00
HIGH SCHOOL
Totals for 17192 3,000.00
17193 07/30/2013 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION CINCINNATI OH FFA JACKETS 115.00
Totals for 17193 115.00
87124 07/02/2013 MORETON & COMPANY BOISE ID POLICY RENEWAL FOR SAFE SCHOOL 975.00
TRAINING PROGRAM
87124 07/02/2013 MORETON & COMPANY BOISE ID INSURANCE PREMIUM FOR 2013-2014 270,799.00
SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 87124 271,774.00
87125 07/02/2013 ONEWAVE NETWORKS LLC TWIN FALLS ID WIDE AREA NETWORK YEARLY FEES 20,775.00
Totals for 87125 20,775.00
87206 07/15/2013 BEDKE, BRANDELL OAKLEY ID TITLE II-A: 2013 ANNUAL 225.68
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/29-8/1/13 372 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 87206 225.68
87207 07/15/2013 BELLISTON, SUSAN BURLEY ID INSTR IMPROV: POWER SCHOOL USER 591.80
GROUP CONF IN LAS VEGAS
7/28-8/2/13 - COST OF AIRFARE IN
LIEU OF MILEAGE TO AND FROM
BURLEY/LAS VEGAS, BAGGAGE,
SHUTTLE FEES + PERDIEM
Totals for 87207 591.80
87208 07/15/2013 BODEN, ERIC MALTA ID TITLE II-A: 2013 ANNUAL 224.80
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/29-8/1/13 370 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 87208 224.80
87209 07/15/2013 BOLINGBROKE, DANIEL HEYBURN ID INSTR IMPROV: POWER SCHOOL USER 587.80
GROUP CONF IN LAS VEGAS
7/28-8/2/13 - COST OF AIRFARE IN
LIEU OF MILEAGE TO AND FROM
BURLEY/LAS VEGAS, BAGGAGE,
SHUTTLE FEES + PERDIEM
Totals for 87209 587.80
87210 07/15/2013 BOTT, ROLAND DECLO ID TITLE II-A: 2013 ANNUAL 209.84
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LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/29-8/1/13 336 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 87210 209.84
87211 07/15/2013 BUREAU OF OCCUPATIONAL LICENSE BOISE ID MAINT: MALTA, ALMO - 97.00
APPLICATION, ORIGINAL LICENSE,
EXAMINATION DUES & FEE FOR
MAINTENANCE PERSONNEL-WATER
TESTING
Totals for 87211 97.00
87212 07/15/2013 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT ID SP SERVICES COORD.: 2013 ANNUAL 62.00
LEADERSHIP CONF IN BOISE
7/29-8/1/13
Totals for 87212 62.00
87213 07/15/2013 CA CO FOOD SERVICE-PETTY CASH BURLEY D FS: Beginning Cash for 210.00
registration
Totals for 87213 210.00
87214 07/15/2013 CAUDILL, JOHN HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS TECHNICIAN WORKSHOP 48.00
IN BOISE 7/15-18/13
87214 07/15/2013 CAUDILL, JOHN HEYBURN ID TRANS: THOMAS TRAINING IN RENO, 125.00
NV 7/22-26/13
Totals for 87214 173.00
87215 07/15/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BHS PHONE 44.74
Totals for 87215 44 .74
87216 07/15/2013 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY ID SP SERVICES DIRECTOR: 2013 205.44
ANNUAL LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE IN
BOISE 7/29-8/1/13 326 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 87216 205.44
87217 07/15/2013 DASTRUP, JERROD MALTA ID TITLE II-A: 2013 ANNUAL 224.80
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/29-8/1/13 370 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 87217 224.80
87218 07/15/2013 DEHAAN, DANA FILER ID TITLE II-A: 2013 ANNUAL 174.64
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/29-8/1/13 256 + PERDIEM
Totals for 87218 174.64
87219 07/15/2013 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TAPPEN, PA BOISE ID LEGAL SERVICE AGREEMENT for 375.00
2013-2014 SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 87219 375.00
87220 07/15/2013 HAMILTON, JAMES DECLO ID TRANS: STN CONFERENCE IN RENO, 163.00
NV 7/20-24/13
Totals for 87220 163.00
87221 07/15/2013 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: 2013 ANNUAL 205.44
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/29-8/1/13 326 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 87221 205.44
87222 07/15/2013 HONDO, CAROLYN BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: 2013 ANNUAL 205.44
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/29-8/1/13 326 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 87222 205.44
87223 07/15/2013 HOPE, VICTORIA BURLEY ID TRANS: STN CONFERENCE IN RENO, 163.00
NV 7/20-24/13
Totals for 87223 163.00
87228 07/15/2013 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II-A:PROF DEV: 200.00

REGISTRATION FEE FOR CURRICULUM
DIRECTOR ATTENDING THE IASA
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MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR 2013-14
SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 87230 50.00
87231 07/15/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE, IN DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 04-4 -WATER PUMP 371.40
Totals for 87231 371.40
87232 07/15/2013 ISBA BOISE D CO: ID SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOC 9,332.51
MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR 7/1/13 THRU
6/30/14
Totals for 87232 9,332.51
87233 07/15/2013 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRAN: DIST VEHICLE: TURN SIGNAL 348.22
SWITCH ASSEMBLY FOR MAINTENANCE
PAINT TRUCK C10422
Totals for 87233 348.22
87234 07/15/2013 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: SOAP AND HAND CLEANER 44 .83
FOR SHOP
Totals for 87234 44 .83
87235 07/15/2013 LLOYD, KEVIN BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: 2013 ANNUAL 205.44
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/29-8/1/13 326 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 87235 205.44
87236 07/15/2013 MIRANDA, FORTUNATO BURLEY ID TRANS: THOMAS TRAINING IN RENO, 125.00
NV 7/22-26/13
87236 07/15/2013 MIRANDA, FORTUNATO BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS TECHNICIAN WORKSHOP 48.00
IN BOISE 7/15-18/13
Totals for 87236 173.00
87237 07/15/2013 NESMITH, RYAN TWIN FALLS ID TITLE II-A: 2013 ANNUAL 205.44
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/29-8/1/13 326 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 87237 205.44
87238 07/15/2013 ONEWAVE NETWORKS LLC TWIN FALLS ID DISTRICT WIDE: WIDE AREA 20,775.00
NETWORK FEES
Totals for 87238 20,775.00
87240 07/15/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- ALARM 108.00
MONITORING 7/1-9/30/13
87240 07/15/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: CRTC- ALARM MONITORING 111.54
7/1-9/30/13
87240 07/15/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: ADMIN BUILDING- ALARM 114.00
MONITORING, TESTS & INSPECTIONS
7/1-9/30/13
87240 07/15/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: CHS- ALARM MONITORING 76.05
7/1-9/30/13
87240 07/15/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT:DJHS- BURGLARY MONITORING 90.78
7/1-9/30/13
87240 07/15/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: DJHS- FIRE MONITORING 66.00
7/1-9/30/13
87240 07/15/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: DIST. WIDE- TESTS & 974.91
INSPECTIONS 7/1-9/30/13
87240 07/15/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DWORSHAK- ALARM 76.05
MONITORING 7/1-9/360/13
Totals for 87240 1,617.33
87241 07/15/2013 PETTY CASH - TRANSPORTATION BURLEY ID TRANS: SCHOOLING FOR 343.00
TRANSPORTATION MECHANICS TO FORT
VALLEY GEORGIA MEALS AND AIRPORT
Totals for 87241 343.00
87242 07/15/2013 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PITTSBURGH PA CO: RED INK CARTRIDGE FOR 88.48

POSTAGE MACHINE
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Totals for 87242 88.48
87243 07/15/2013 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID TITLE II-A: 2013 ANNUAL 225.68
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/29-8/1/13 372 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 87243 225.68
87244 07/15/2013 R & M STEEL COMPANY CALDWELL ID BHS NEW AG BLDG: EXTERIOR DOORS 36,293.00
ENTRANCE AND OVERHEAD
W/HARDWARE, EXTERIOR WINDOWS,
INSULATION
Totals for 87244 36,293.00
87245 07/15/2013 RASMUSSEN, SHELLY BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: HELPING YOU SEE 24.00
ALGEBRA CLEARLY-STATE CONFERENCE
IN BOISE 7/31-8/1/13
Totals for 87245 24.00
87246 07/15/2013 STAKER, LAMAR BURLEY ID TRANS: THOMAS TRAINING IN RENO, 125.00
NV 7/22-26/13
87246 07/15/2013 STAKER, LAMAR BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS TECHNICIAN WORKSHOP 48.00
IN BOISE 7/15-18/13
Totals for 87246 173.00
87247 07/15/2013 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE ID TRANS: SCHOOL BUS TECHNICIANS 285.00
WORKSHOP REGISTRATION FOR 3
MECHANICS
Totals for 87247 285.00
87248 07/15/2013 STATE DEPT. OF EDUCATION BOISE ID TITLE II-A: PROF DEV: 900.00
REGISTRATION FEE FOR 9 TEACHERS
ATTENDING SUMMER INSTITUTE OF
BEST TEACHING PRACTICES
Totals for 87248 900.00
87249 07/15/2013 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE ID DIST:FINGERPRINTING FOR NEW 4,000.00
EMPLOYEES
Totals for 87249 4,000.00
87250 07/15/2013 STEVO'S HEYBURN ID TITLE I-B: WORKING LUNCH FOR 76.59
SPECIAL EDUCATION COMMITTEE
7/8/13
Totals for 87250 76.59
87251 07/15/2013 STEWART, DOUGLAS RUPERT ID TITLE I-A: HELPING YOU SEE 24.00
ALGEBRA CLEARLY-STATE CONFERENCE
IN BOISE 7/31-8/1/13
Totals for 87251 24.00
87252 07/15/2013 TEETER, PAMELA BURLEY ID INSTR IMPROV: POWER SCHOOL USER 211.60
GROUP CONF IN LAS VEGAS
7/28-8/2/13 - MILEAGE TO AND
FROM TWIN FALLS AIRPORT 90
MI-BAGGAGE, SHUTTLE FEES +
PERDIEM
Totals for 87252 211.60
87253 07/15/2013 TIMES NEWS CINCINNATI OH LEGAL POSTING: CALL FOR DAIRY 69.84
BIDS
Totals for 87253 69.84
87254 07/15/2013 TOLMAN, CINDY BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: HELPING YOU SEE 24.00
ALGEBRA CLEARLY-STATE CONFERENCE
IN BOISE 7/31-8/1/13
Totals for 87254 24.00
87255 07/15/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CcO CO: PRINTER CARTRIDGE FOR HP 140.85
2200
87255 07/15/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CcO CO: CALCULATOR RIBBONS AND PENS 17.86



3frdtl0l.p

05.13.06.00.00-10.2-010079

CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 3:13 PM

Accounts Payable Check Register (Dates:

07/01/13 - 07/31/13)

08/16/13

PAGE:

CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
87255 07/15/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO CO: SMALL ROLODEX 16.21
Totals for 87255 174.92
87256 07/15/2013 VOIGT, CARL BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: 2013 ANNUAL 205.44
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/29-8/1/13 326 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 87256 205.44
87257 07/15/2013 ZOLLINGER, KATHY MALTA ID REIMBURSEMENT: ALTERNATIVE 1,092.00
AUTHORIZATION TUITION
87257 07/15/2013 ZOLLINGER, KATHY MALTA ID REIMBURSEMENT: BOOKS FOR 1 200.14
TEACHER
Totals for 87257 1,292.14
87274 07/31/2013 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATIVE & DISTRICT CELL 349.01
PHONES
87274 07/31/2013 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 25.57
Totals for 87274 374.58
87279 07/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DECLO EL- PRIMER, PAINT, 57.14
PAINT LINERS
87279 07/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- GLUE 35.53
87279 07/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS- HOSE MENDER PARTS 17.06
87279 07/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: TORO MOWER- ANTIFREEZE, 41.82
HOSE WASHERS
87279 07/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- LINE FOR 14.84
WEED TRIMMER
87279 07/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES-TWIST 8.00
NOZZLE
87279 07/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- LINE FOR 14.84
WEED TRIMMER
87279 07/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DES- WEED SPRAYER PARTS 31.92
87279 07/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- PRIMER, PAINT, 64.33
PAINT LINERS
87279 07/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS- PORCH AND FLOOR 35.08
PAINT, TRAY LINERS FOR GYMS
87279 07/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- PAINT 289.90
87279 07/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- PAINT ROLLERS 21.56
87279 07/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID FS: LOCKING DOOR HANDLE FOR 9.44
RESTROOM FOR OFFICE
87279 07/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- PORCH AND FLOOR 261.59
PAINT, TRAY LINERS, ROLLERS,
PAINT BRUSHES FOR GYMS
87279 07/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: CUSTODIAL 15.72
SUPPLIES-NOZZLES, BOLTS
87279 07/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES-J 17.39
HOOKS & BOLTS
87279 07/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS-CREDIT ON PAINT FOR -15.31
GYM-WRONG COLOR, PURCHASED PAINT
ROLLERS
87279 07/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- PORCH AND FLOOR 579.80
PAINT FOR GYMS
87279 07/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DECLO ELEM- PRIMER + 47.21
SEALER, PAINTBRUSHES
Totals for 87279 1,547.86
87280 07/31/2013 ADA COUNTY BOISE ID RELEASE OF LIABILITY FEE FOR 2.00
2006 CHEV MALIBU
Totals for 87280 2.00
87281 07/31/2013 ADVANCE EDUCATION, INC ATLANTA GA CHS: Accreditation Fees for 725.00

Cassia High School 2013-14
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Totals for 87281 725.00
87282 07/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FS: LITTLE GIANT SAFETY 117.00
STEPLADDER FOR OAKELY
Totals for 87282 117.00
87284 07/31/2013 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID TRANS: SHOP TOOL ALLEN WRENCH 5.68
87284 07/31/2013 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS- SCREWS, HEX NUTS TO 2.52
SECURE D-1 HEATING UNIT
87284 07/31/2013 A.M.I SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- DRILL 21.13
BITS
87284 07/31/2013 A.M.I SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS FOOTBALL BLEACHERS- 15.44
BOLTS, NUTS TO SECURE FOOT
BOARDS (SAFETY INSPECTION)
87284 07/31/2013 A.M.I SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS- NUTS AND BOLTS TO 3.85
SECURE D-1 HEATING UNIT
Totals for 87284 48.62
87285 07/31/2013 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM & 1,005.14
HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX LINES
87285 07/31/2013 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL PHONE 0.60
87285 07/31/2013 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ADMINISTRATIVE CELL PHONES 167.20
Totals for 87285 1,172.94
87286 07/31/2013 BENEFIT MANAGERS COMPANY INC BOISE ID CO: MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 337.15
COBRA SERVICES
Totals for 87286 337.15
87287 07/31/2013 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID REIMBURSE FOR REGISTRATION FEES 350.00
- BSU EMPOWER ME CONFERENCE -
BHS STU COUNCIL
Totals for 87287 350.00
87288 07/31/2013 BURLEY REMINDER, INC. BURLEY ID DIST: INVITATIONS FOR PLANT 66.50
FACILITIES LUNCHEON
Totals for 87288 66.50
87289 07/31/2013 BURLEY SMALL ENGINE BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS- CARBORATOR KITS FOR 39.90
WEED EATERS
Totals for 87289 39.90
87290 07/31/2013 BUTTE IRRIGATION INC. PAUL ID MAINT: BHS- DRAIN FLAPPER 12.46
ASSEMBLY FOR WHEEL LINE
87290 07/31/2013 BUTTE IRRIGATION INC. PAUL ID MAINT: OHS-HAND LINE SPRINKLER 204.96
HEADS
Totals for 87290 217.42
87291 07/31/2013 CASSIA COUNTY ASSESSOR BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS AG- COPIES OF BLUE 98.00
PRINTS FOR NEW ADDITION
Totals for 87291 98.00
87293 07/31/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 342.97
87293 07/31/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 44.86
87293 07/31/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ MT VIEW CIRCUIT LINE 70.00
87293 07/31/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BJHS CURCUIT LINE 70.00
87293 07/31/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 164.48
87293 07/31/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 425.64
87293 07/31/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 44.86
Totals for 87293 1,162.81
87295 07/31/2013 CHEVRON & TEXACO BUSINESS CARD CHAROLTTE NC TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL-RRHS 69.48
VOLLEYBALL TO CAMP IN UTAH JULY
10 & 11, 2013 DODGE DURANGO
87295 07/31/2013 CHEVRON & TEXACO BUSINESS CARD CHAROLTTE NC TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL -MECHANICS 55.47

TO RENO FOR TRAINING FUELED IN
WINNEMUCCA C10451

11
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87295 07/31/2013 CHEVRON & TEXACO BUSINESS CARD CHAROLTTE NC TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL-RRHS 42 .16
VOLLEYBALL TO CAMP IN UTAH JULY
10 & 11, 2013 DODGE DURANGO
Totals for 87295 167.11
87299 07/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CHS: ELECTRIC 461.58
87299 07/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 89.87
87299 07/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & GARBAGE 678.36
87299 07/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 115.45
PYMT
87299 07/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH -WATER 64.96
87299 07/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 20.70
87299 07/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 376.93
SEWER DEPT PYMT
87299 07/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 256.40
87299 07/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 3,052.38
SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE
87299 07/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC & 56.00
GARBAGE
87299 07/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS - WATER 18.70
87299 07/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 1,664.59
SEWER-DEBT PYMT
87299 07/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 134.50
PYMT
87299 07/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 4,450.04
87299 07/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 673.19
87299 07/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT
87299 07/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 54.73
Totals for 87299 12,184.44
87300 07/31/2013 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: 4 NEW TIRES FOR DRIVERS 460.00
ED CAR 2003 CHEVROLET IMPALA
C13386
Totals for 87300 460.00
87301 07/31/2013 CLYDE'S SPRINKLER PIPE REPAIR BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS-LABOR ON REPAIR OF 65.00
HAND LINES FOR WATERING
87301 07/31/2013 CLYDE'S SPRINKLER PIPE REPAIR BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS- PRESSES ON 6 PIPE, 136.00
ENDS, TUBING FOR HAND LINES FOR
WATERING
Totals for 87301 201.00
87305 07/31/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPANY TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DJHS- PAINT FOR GYMS AND 298.56
BUILDINGS
87305 07/31/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPANY TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: RRHS- PAINT FOR GYMS AND 433.35
BUILDINGS
87305 07/31/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPANY TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DECLO EL- PAINT FOR GYMS 89.50
AND BUILDINGS
87305 07/31/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPANY TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DHS- PAINT FOR GYMS AND 109.50
BUILDINGS
87305 07/31/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPANY TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: MT VIEW- PAINT FOR GYMS 89.50
AND BUILDINGS
87305 07/31/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPANY TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: RRHS- PAINT FOR GYMS AND 228.76
BUILDINGS
87305 07/31/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPANY TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BJHS- PAINT FOR GYMS AND 109.50
BUILDINGS
87305 07/31/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPANY TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DECLO EL- PAINT FOR GYMS 315.87
AND BUILDINGS
87305 07/31/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPANY TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: RRES- PAINT FOR GYMS AND 89.50

12
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BUILDINGS
87305 07/31/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPANY TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BJHS- PAINT FOR GYMS AND 113.95
BUILDINGS
87305 07/31/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPANY TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BJHS WEST-GREEN PAINT FOR 99.95
BLEACHERS
87305 07/31/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPANY TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DHS BLEACHERS- 2 QTS. 103.98
ORANGE PAINT, 2 QTS. BLACK PAINT
OIL BASE FOR METAL
87305 07/31/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPANY TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DECLO EL- PAINT FOR GYMS 24.90
AND BUILDINGS
87305 07/31/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPANY TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: WHITE PINE- PAINT FOR 109.50
GYMS AND BUILDINGS
Totals for 87305 2,216.32
87306 07/31/2013 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS #06-1 -FOUR REAR 547.16
TIRES
Totals for 87306 547.16
87307 07/31/2013 COSTCO - TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS ID TRUCK LOAD OF WHITE COPY PAPER 19,395.60
Totals for 87307 19,395.60
87308 07/31/2013 CRITCHFIELD, DEBORAH OAKLEY ID PIO: MILEAGE TO SLC AIRPORT FOR 281.
PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER
CONFERENCE IN SAN DIEGO, CA
7/6-13/13 410 MI + PERDIEM &
AIRPORT PARKING
Totals for 87308 281.
87309 07/31/2013 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA 50 EMPLOYEES CUSTODIAL SUBFINDER 101.
MONTHLY FEES-JULY 2013
Totals for 87309 101.
87310 07/31/2013 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH SERVICES, JEROME ID PSR treatment for 3 students at 4,049.
the Day Treatment in Jerome.
Medicaid is being billed by
Special Services for the PSR
hours in June 2013
Totals for 87310 4,049.00
87311 07/31/2013 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID REIMBURSEMENT: DHS FOR 200.00
ADMINISTRATOR'S IASA LEADERSHIP
CONFERENCE FEE ON JULY 29- AUG 1
Totals for 87311 200.00
87312 07/31/2013 DOLLAMUR LP ATLANTA GA RRHS: WRESTLING MATS 4,800.00
Totals for 87312 4,800.00
87313 07/31/2013 ECOLAB PASADENA CA FS: PROTECTOR CURTAINS FOR 221.28
DWORSHAK DISHWASHER INV #2332887
Totals for 87313 221.28
87314 07/31/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID TRANS: PENCIL SHARPENER, DYMO 85.05
TAPE LABELER
87314 07/31/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID TRANS: LABELS 35.42
Totals for 87314 120.47
87317 07/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT: MONTHLY COPIER 8.13
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
181
87317 07/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID TRANS: MONTHLY COPIER 7.76
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
181
87317 07/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS: MONTHLY COPIER 5.32

MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB

423,
RISO/RN2000

MINOLTA/DI5510 AND
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87317 07/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE 158.67
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 423
87317 07/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID RRHS: MONTHLY COPIER 2.29
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
601, MINOLTA/DI210 AND MINOLTA
DI3010
87317 07/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE 46.84
FOR 2 KONICA/BIZHUB 601 COPIERS,
MINOLTA/DI1811P, 2
MINOLTA/DI3010'S AND RISO/RN2000
87317 07/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS IDAHO FALLS ID FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 7.94
MINOLTA/DI1811P MACHINE #1948
Totals for 87317 236.95
87319 07/31/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR SUMMER FEEDING 1,567.80
PROGRAM INV #1930936
87319 07/31/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR SUMMER FEEDING 1,098.26
PROGRAM INV #1934133
87319 07/31/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA MERIDIAN ID FS: CORN DOGS AND HAMBURGER BUNS 538.80
INV #1937402
87319 07/31/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA MERIDIAN ID FS: CREDIT ON 5 CASES OF LETTUCE -96.55
87319 07/31/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA MERIDIAN ID FS: SLICED APPLES AND RANCH 284.90
DRESSING CUPS FOR SUMMER FEEDING
PROGRAM INV #1937402
87319 07/31/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR SUMMER FEEDING 80.04
PROGRAM INV #1940597
Totals for 87319 3,473.25
87320 07/31/2013 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: DWO, DES-FRP BOARD, 47.27
CAULKING AND SCREWS FOR THE
CEILINGS ON NEW FREEZERS
Totals for 87320 47.27
87321 07/31/2013 MORETON & COMPANY BOISE ID NOTARY BOND FOR TWO DISTRICT 100.00
OFFICE EMPLOYEES
Totals for 87321 100.00
87328 07/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- AIR FRESHENERS 287.60
87328 07/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID FS: FOIL SQUARES, GARBAGE BAGS 519.60
& VEGETABLE BAGS INV #763161-01
87328 07/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- GYM FINISH, 116.25
FLOOR WAX, BUFF PADS, CLEANERS
87328 07/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BJHS-SNAPBACK FLOOR SPRAY 20.16
BUFF
87328 07/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- LAUNDRY SOAP, 284.94
CLEANERS
87328 07/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS-LARGE 95.91
TOWELS FOR GYMS
87328 07/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DHS- GYM FINISH 1,796.45
87328 07/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- GYM FINISH, 1,007.82
FLOOR WAX, BUFF PADS, CLEANERS
87328 07/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- APPLICATORS 112.60
87328 07/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- GYM FINISH, 1,325.07
FLOOR WAX, BUFF PADS, CLEANERS
87328 07/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- GYM FINISH, -53.73
FLOOR WAX, BUFF PADS, CLEANERS
87328 07/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- SPRAY PUMPS 36.30
87328 07/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: WHITE PINE RESTROOMS- NEW 6,039.56

PARTITIONS, HARDWARE, SHIPPING
4TH AND 6TH GRADE MENS
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87328 07/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE-FLOOR 6,297.10
CLEANERS, APPLICATORS, GYM
FINISH, WAX, PAPER TOWELS
87328 07/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- 18" HEAVY 60.36
WEIGHT T BAR TO RESURFACE GYMS
87328 07/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID FS: BROWN PAPER BAGS, SADDLE 181.50
PACK SANDWICH BAGS INV #763161
87328 07/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- GYM FINISH, 22,350.48
FLOOR WAX, BUFF PADS, CLEANERS
87328 07/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- APPLICATOR 394.10
REFILLS
Totals for 87328 40,872.07
87329 07/31/2013 GENERAL ASP SKOKIE IL ONLINE APPLICATION W/ATTACHMENT 2,800.00
SYSTEM SERVICE 2013-14 SCHOOL
YR.
Totals for 87329 2,800.00
87330 07/31/2013 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY ID CHS: ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL- 66.88
DECLO SUMMER SCHOOLD 7/1, 7/3,
7/5, 7/8, 7/10, 7/12 JCC MTG IN
RUPERT 7/9/13 152 MI
Totals for 87330 66.88
87331 07/31/2013 IHSAA BOISE ID LIFETIME ACTIVITY PASS FOR 100.00
SCHOOL BOARD CHAIRMAN
Totals for 87331 100.00
87333 07/31/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE, IN DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 03-3 - WATER PUMP KIT 371.40
87333 07/31/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE, IN DECATUR AL TRANS: ALL 2012 BUSES- AIR 320.36
FILTERS
87333 07/31/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE, IN DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 04-1 WATER PUMP KIT 371.40
87333 07/31/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE, IN DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 04-4/03-2 - WATER 13.64
PUMP GASKETS
87333 07/31/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE, IN DECATUR AL TRANS: ALL EARLY IH BUSES: WATER 15.34
FILTER GASKETS
87333 07/31/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE, IN DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 12-5 - AIR FILTER 80.09
87333 07/31/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE, IN DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 03-2 - WATER PUMP KIT 371.40
Totals for 87333 1,543.63
87334 07/31/2013 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO. BOISE ID TRANS: MONTHLY GAS BILL 27.27
87334 07/31/2013 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO. BOISE ID DIST WIDE: MONTHLY GAS BILL 1,502.03
Totals for 87334 1,529.30
87335 07/31/2013 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL CAROL STREAM IL MAINT: CREDIT ON DEFLECTOR -8.14
RETURNED
87335 07/31/2013 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL CAROL STREAM IL MAINT: TRACTION CONTROL CABLE 39.84
FOR WALK BEHIND MOWER, GRASS
CHUTE
Totals for 87335 31.70
87336 07/31/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #151 BURLEY ID FS: COOLERS INV #001 PURCHASED 20.00
FROM MAINTENANCE
Totals for 87336 20.00
87338 07/31/2013 KELLY'S BEARING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: BELT FOR AIR CONDITIONER 7.50
@ KFAC
87338 07/31/2013 KELLY'S BEARING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: BELTS FOR TORO MOWERS 23.40
87338 07/31/2013 KELLY'S BEARING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: GREASE SEAL FOR TORO 6.36
MOWERS
87338 07/31/2013 KELLY'S BEARING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: BEARINGS SEALS & RACES 27.96
FOR TORO MOWERS
87338 07/31/2013 KELLY'S BEARING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: FAN & ALTERNATOR BELTS 10.31

FOR TORO MOWERS
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Totals for 87338 75.53
87340 07/31/2013 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C10422 -AIR 262.74
CONDITIONER COMPRESSOR, MICRO
V-BELT, Cl6660- LUBE FILTER
87340 07/31/2013 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C17194 -FUEL 7.10
CAP
87340 07/31/2013 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VECHICLE -C16660 8.82
-AIR FILTER
87340 07/31/2013 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: ALL DIST VEHICLES -POWER 22.95
STEERING FLUID
87340 07/31/2013 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS #12 BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C10436- 29.70
MICRO V-BELT
Totals for 87340 331.31
87341 07/31/2013 LAGOON FARMINGTON uT GIFTED & TALENTED: ADMISSION FEE 739.90
FOR 27 STUDENTS TO GO TO PHYSICS
DAY @ LAGOON
Totals for 87341 739.90
87342 07/31/2013 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID FS: TONER CARTRIDGES FOR 394.95
PRINTERS INV #123959
Totals for 87342 394.95
87343 07/31/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 6,530.70
-DIESEL FUEL -2200 GAL @
2.95660/GAL
87343 07/31/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR DIST 7,657.10
VEHICLES- BURLEY BUS COMPUND
2200 GAL @ 3.21879/GAL
Totals for 87343 14,187.80
87344 07/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR SUMMER 2013 1,524.53
Totals for 87344 1,524.53
87345 07/31/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECYCLING BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS BLEACHERS-4" C 36.00
CHANNEL FOR FOOT BOARDS ON
BLEACHERS (SAFETY INSPECTION)
87345 07/31/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECYCLING BURLEY ID BHS VO-AG SHOP: STEEL PIPES FOR 915.40
DOOR GUARDS
87345 07/31/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECYCLING BURLEY ID BHS VO-AG SHOP: STEEL PIPES FOR 104.00
DOOR GUARDS
Totals for 87345 1,055.40
87346 07/31/2013 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: WP CARPET-TEAR OUT AND 13,428.00
INSTALL CARPET IN ROOMS 24. 56,
57, INCLUDING FLOOR PREP AND
COVE BASE
Totals for 87346 13,428.00
87347 07/31/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: PHONE SERVICE 3,186.10
87347 07/31/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60
87347 07/31/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95
87347 07/31/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 103.23
Totals for 87347 3,637.88
87348 07/31/2013 POSTMASTER - BURLEY BURLEY ID CHS: Stamps as needed from USPS 368.00
Totals for 87348 368.00
87349 07/31/2013 PREMIER ADGENDAS INC. BELLINGHAM WA DJHS: School planners 1,312.90
Totals for 87349 1,312.90
87350 07/31/2013 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK CENTER SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUSE 10-4, 08-2 - 4 FRONT 1,255.56
TIRES
Totals for 87350 1,255.56
87351 07/31/2013 REGIONAL CHEM LABS, INC. GILFORD NH TRANS: BODY FLUID KITS FOR ALL 334.32

BUSES
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Totals for 87351 334.32
87353 07/31/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC. NAMPA ID MAINT: BJHS- FLOOR DRAIN PIPE 87.96
FOR BOYS BATHROOM
87353 07/31/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC. NAMPA ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS-INTERNAL 261.00
NIPPLE EXTRACTOR KIT
87353 07/31/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC. NAMPA ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS -BREAKER 123.41
REPAIR KIT, ZURN INSIDE PLASTIC
CAP, NIPPLES
87353 07/31/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC. NAMPA ID MAINT: SPRINKLERS- COUPLINGS, 224.12
ELBOWS, CAPS, ADAPTERS
Totals for 87353 696.49
87355 07/31/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: CRTC- WHITE GLOSS PAINT 14.67
87355 07/31/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: CRTC- WHITE HOOD KIT, 15.24
CAULK
87355 07/31/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS FOOTBALL BLEACHERS- 2 72.75
X 4'S FOR FOOT BOARDS (SAFETY
INSPECTIONS)
87355 07/31/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: DES DOORS-COVE, QTR 150.76
ROUND, 4 X 8 X 3/8 PARTICLE
BOARD, WALL DOOR STOPS
87355 07/31/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: DES- AP BOX 10.59
87355 07/31/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS- LUMBER FOR 43.20
BLEACHERS ON FOOTBALL FIELD
87355 07/31/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: WP- FASTENERS FOR FIRE 5.30
EXTINGUISHERS
Totals for 87355 312.51
87356 07/31/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: SHOP- CONTROL VALVE 209.94
2/FLEX EXTENSIONS
87356 07/31/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: CREDIT ON CONTROL VALVE -199.99
RETURNED (NO CREDIT FOR FREIGHT
-SEE INVOICE 6530-73294)
Totals for 87356 9.95
87357 07/31/2013 SKYWARD STEVENS POINT WI DIST: ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE FOR 200.00
PAYROLL AND ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
CHECKS
Totals for 87357 200.00
87359 07/31/2013 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO SANDY UuT MAINT: RRHS- SPANNER FLANGE FOR 10.78
TOILET
87359 07/31/2013 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO SANDY UuT MAINT: RRHS- SHIPPING CHARGES 10.00
FOR 3/4"™ RAIN BIRD QUICK COUPLER
BASE FOR SPRINKLERS
87359 07/31/2013 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO SANDY UT MAINT: RRHS- 3/4" RAIN BIRD 198.54
QUICK COUPLER BASE FOR
SPRINKLERS
87359 07/31/2013 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO SANDY UuT FS: DRAIN STRAINER PLUGS FOR 23.56
SINKS
Totals for 87359 242.88
87360 07/31/2013 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE ID TITLE II-A -PROF DEV: 100.00
ALTERNATIVE AUTHORIZATION,
TEACHER TO NEW APPLICATION FEE
FOR 1 TEACHER
Totals for 87360 100.00
87361 07/31/2013 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID CO - MEAT FOR RETIREMENT 22.58
LUNCHEON
87361 07/31/2013 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID CO - CAKE FOR RETIREMENT 28.99

LUNCHEON

17
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Totals for 87361 51.57
87362 07/31/2013 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID SPECIAL SERVICES: CPU'S FOR 1,608.00
SPECIAL SERVICES SECRTARIES
87362 07/31/2013 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID BHS TECH: COMPUTER (BUNDLED 549.95
PACKAGE)
Totals for 87362 2,157.95
87363 07/31/2013 TIRES WEST BURLEY D BHS: 4-Wheeler Tires, tubless 303.52
valve stems
Totals for 87363 303.52
87364 07/31/2013 TREBAR KENWORTH HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS 10-1 -REAR WHEEL 75.44
SEALS
Totals for 87364 75.44
87365 07/31/2013 TURF EQUIPMENT COMPANY SALT LAKE CI uT MAINT: LARGE TORO MOWER- 447.53
MODULATING FAN CLUTCH
Totals for 87365 447.53
87366 07/31/2013 U. S. POSTAL SERVICE PHILADELPHIA PA FS: WINDOW AND REGULAR STAMPED 1,058.95
ENVELOPES
Totals for 87366 1,058.95
87367 07/31/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CcO TITLE II-A-PROF DEV: MATERIALS 169.55
FOR WRITE TOOLS TRNG ON AUG 6-8,
2013 - HIGHLIGHTERS, POST-ITS,
CHART PAPER, GLUE STICKS,
MARKERS, & LOOSE LEAF PAPER
87367 07/31/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. COLORADO SPRINGS CcO 20 YEARS OF SERVICE AWARDS - 108.93
PORTFOLIO W CALCULATOR
Totals for 87367 278.48
87368 07/31/2013 U S BANK TRUST CENTER ST PAUL MN ADMINISTRATION FEES - IN ADVANCE 300.00
6/1/13-5/31/14
Totals for 87368 300.00
87369 07/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE VI-B: WESTIN HOTEL & 731.80
RESORT- LODGING FOR SPEECH
THERAPIST TO ATTEND ASHA SCHOOLS
2013 CONFERENCE IN LONG BEACH,
CA - JULY 11 THRU JULY 15
87369 07/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: SNT MEDIA-STUDENT 298.00
TRANSPORTATION CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION FOR TWO PEOPLE,
JULY 20-24, 2013 - RENO NV
Totals for 87369 1,029.80
87375 07/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT:SUMMER CLASS 52.62
SUPPLIES -STICKERS, GLUE STICKS
& INCENTIVES
87375 07/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT:SUMMER CLASS 68.56
SUPPLIES - STICKERS, GLUE STICKS
& INCENTIVES
87375 07/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT:SUMMER SCHOOL CLASS 100.28
SUPPLIES - STICKERS, GLUE STICKS
& INCENTIVES
87375 07/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT SUMMER SCHOOL 5.97
—-ART SUPPLIES -T SHIRT
87375 07/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAM:SUMMER MIGRANT 122.38
SCHOOL SUPPLIES-SNACKS, TAPE,
TAPE DISPENSER, STAPLES, VELCRO,
PCOKET CALCULATOR
87375 07/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT:SUMMER SCHOOL 90.03

SUPPLIES- PLANNER, POST -ITS,

18
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87375 07/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAM:SUMMER MIGRANT 120.11
SCHOOL SUPPLIES-PENCILS, PENS
FOLDERS AND NOTE BOOKS
87375 07/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT:SUMMER SCHOOL -8.23
SUPPLIES-CREDIT ON COPY PAPER
EXCHANGED
87375 07/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT: SUMMER CLASS 95.35
SUPPLIES -STICKERS, GLUE STICKS
& INCENTIVES
87375 07/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT SUMMER SCHOOL - 6.85
ART SUPPLIES-FABRIC PAINT,
ELASTIC
87375 07/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT SUMMER SCHOOL 68.12
—-COOKING SUPPLIES
87375 07/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: DHS- EXTERIOR PAINT AND 68.87
PRIMER FOR FOOT BOARDS ON
BLEACHERS
87375 07/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT: SUMMER CLASS 91.25
SUPPLIES -STICKERS, GLUE STICKS
& INCENTIVES
87375 07/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT SUMMER SCHOOL: 64.69
STICKERS, GLUE STICKS &
INCENTIVES
87375 07/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT: SUMMER CLASS 14.48
SUPPLIES -STICKERS, GLUE STICKS
& INCENTIVES
87375 07/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT:SUMMER SCHOOL CLASS 41.51
SUPPLIES -NOTEBOOKS & INCENTIVES
87375 07/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT: SUMMER CLASS 18.85
SUPPLIES -INDEX CARDS &
INCENTIVES
87375 07/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT:SUMMER SCHOOL CLASS 63.54
SUPPLIES
87375 07/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: RRE- PRIMER TO COVER 39.97
PAINT ON WALLS (5 GALLONS)
Totals for 87375 1,125.20
87376 07/31/2013 WESTERN SPECIALTIES BOISE ID MAINT: DES-HINGES FOR NEW DOORS 217.02
Totals for 87376 217.02
87377 07/31/2013 WOODHOUSE, CHLOE OAKLEY ID DIST:INVITATION DESIGN FOR PLANT 75.00
FACILITIES LUNCHEON
Totals for 87377 75.00
87378 07/31/2013 ZURCHERS SUPPLY TWIN FALLS ID FEDERAL MIGRANT: SUMMER SCHOOL 33.09
SUPPLIES; PLASTIC BUCKETS, FLOOR
RUNNER, RELAY STICKS, INCENTIVE
MEDALS
87378 07/31/2013 ZURCHERS SUPPLY TWIN FALLS ID FEDERAL MIGRANT: SUMMER SCHOOL 12.59
SUPPLIES
Totals for 87378 45.68
Totals for checks 583,020.16
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FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 54,676.40 0.00 330,935.35 385,611.75
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 0.00 54,619.80 54,619.80
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 549.95 0.00 0.00 549.95
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 72.00 72.00
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 1,062.04 0.00 0.00 1,062.04
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 1,608.00 0.00 1,075.83 2,683.83
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 6,974.33 6,974.33
279 MEDICAID 0.00 0.00 4,049.00 4,049.00
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 1,353.35 0.00 6,408.65 7,762.00
310 BOND REDEMPTION&INTEREST FUND 0.00 0.00 300.00 300.00
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 4,800.00 0.00 37,680.18 42,480.18
430 SCHOOL BLDG MAINT FUND 6,039.56 0.00 13,428.00 19,467.56
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 57,387.72 0.00 0.00 57,387.72
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 127,477.02 0.00 455,543.14 583,020.16
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